
Customized Request 3p Ezc Series MCCB Circuit Breaker Air Arc-
extinguishing Medium

Basic Information

China

Golden Electric /OEM

ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

1

Carton/Pallet

Peak Season Lead Time: more than 12
months Off Season Lead Time: within 15
workdays

LC, T/T, PayPal, Western Union

5000/Month

Product Specification

4

Circuit Breaker

Conventional Circuit Breaker, Circuit-Breaker
Failure Protection, Overcurrent Protection

Ezc Industrial Breaker 100 AMP Copper
Point

63A 80A 100A 125A 250A 160A, 200A,
225A, 250A, 400A

230VAC

8kv

25kv

Therminal-Magnetic

-20~70

2000m

Standard Export Box Package

CE&TUV&RoHS&ISO9001 Certificate MCCB

Golden Electric Or Customize

China

8537209000

5000/Month

High Voltage Circuit Breakers

Electric Type

Normal Type Circuit Breaker

Air

Fixed

MCCB

US$ 10/Piece 1 Piece(Min.Order) | Request

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Poles Number:

Type:

Function:

Model No.:

Rated Current:

Ue Rated Operating
Voltage(DC):

Rated Impact Voltage
Uimp(Kv):

Ultimate Breaking Capacity
ICU(Kv):

Trip Type:

Ambient Temperature:

Altitude:

Guangzhou Golden Electric Co., Ltd.
chinagoldene.com
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Product Description

Product Description

EZC series moulded case circuit breaker is one of breakers which adopts international advanced
design,manufacture technology to develop. The rated insulating voltage is 500V,suitable for AC
50Hz(60Hz),rated working voltage 500V or below,rated working current is 15A TO 250A of circuit and
use in distributiong electric energy.The product conforms to OEC60947-2 standard

Product Parameters

Item AC MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER

Code M2Z-125 M2Z-250 M2Z-400 M2Z-630 M2Z-800 M2Z-1250

Pole 2P,3P,4P 2P,3P,4P 3P,4P 3P,4P 3P,4P 3P,4P

Voltage

250VDC,
550VDC,
750VDC,
1000VDC

250VDC,
550VDC,
750VDC,
1000VDC

750VDC,
1000VDC

750VDC,
1000VDC

750VDC,
1000VDC

750VDC,
1000VDC

Current

16A,20A,
25A,32A,
40A,50A,
63A,80A,
100A,125A

100A,125A,
140A,160A
180A,200A,
225A,250A

250A,315A
350A,400A

400A
500A
630A

630A 
700A 
800A

800A,
1000A,
1250A

Standard IEC/EN60947

Breaking Capacity 8kA,10KA 8kA,10KA 15KA 15KA 15KA 15KA

Characteristic Curve C

Working Temperature"-5°"to +40°

Protection Degree IP20

Electrical life More than 8000times

Mechanical life More than 2000times

Installation 35MM DIN RAIL

Accessory YES

Installation Altitude ≤2000M

Product performance characteristic description :

1, 15~630A, 5 plants the shell electric current rank
2, Compact NSD and EasyPact NSD are 3 extremely stationary types
3, Compact NSD biggest 36kA? K/The F two kind of minutes break ability
4, EasyPact NSD biggest 50kA? E/The M two kind of minutes break ability
5, Below 250A is thermomagnetism trip, the 400/630A distributor rotor trip, provides the overload
6, VigiCompact the NSD highest electric current specification to the 250A, 3/4 stationary type,
7, The trip with reports to the police does not trip two kind of functions
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O
ur Product Introduction



8, Leakage protection movement threshold value 100, 300, 500 mA 33 adjustable, operating time
200mS fixed not adjustable. 

Provide you with many options

 

FAQ

1) Q:How can i trust your company?
    A:Golden electric is The top 10 manufacture in China - more than 350 Agents in local market and more than
100 foreign  clients make OEM,ODM order from us,Golden electric is a big company, we have cooperation with
LS, EKF the world-class companies. Our company over 100 employees, products pass CE,IEC,TUV,SAA, RCM,
ROHS certificates.

2) Q:Your products?
     A: Golden electric is factory for Junction Box,Isolator Switch,Automatic transfer switch,Surge protector
device,distribution box Enclosure, inverter, DC fuse etc. Providing customers very competitive sources, and can
be your sourcing agent in China. Goods are following international standards, IE, CE, ISO9001 ,SGS etc.
 
3) Q: After Sales Service?
     A: We will provide the best After-sales Service
 

4) Q: What's the payment term?
       A: Normally 100% T/T in advanced payment. If big order then about 50% advanced payment, balance
before shipment.PAYPAL,WESTERN UNION,CASH for small order.

5)  Q: Your address ?
      A: Locates in Guangzhou province, China,welcome to visit us
 

                                       Any more query please contact with us, thank you!



 008618998498109  eva@china-golden.com.cn  chinagoldene.com

Building 4, Self-edited Building, No. 728, Kaichuang Avenue, Yunpu Industrial Zone, Huangpu District,
Guangzhou city,Guangdong province,China

Guangzhou Golden Electric Co., Ltd.


