

Customized Request 3p Ezc Series MCCB Circuit Breaker Air Arcextinguishing Medium

Basic Information

Place of Origin: China

• Brand Name: Golden Electric /OEM

• Certification: ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,

ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,

IATF16949

Minimum Order Quantity:

• Packaging Details: Carton/Pallet

Delivery Time: Peak Season Lead Time: more than 12

months Off Season Lead Time: within 15

workdays

• Payment Terms: LC, T/T, PayPal, Western Union

Supply Ability: 5000/Month



Product Specification

Poles Number: 4

• Type: Circuit Breaker

• Function: Conventional Circuit Breaker, Circuit-Breaker

Failure Protection, Overcurrent Protection

Model No.: Ezc Industrial Breaker 100 AMP Copper

Point

• Rated Current: 63A 80A 100A 125A 250A 160A, 200A,

225A, 250A, 400A

Ue Rated Operating

Voltage(DC):

230VAC

• Rated Impact Voltage

Uimp(Kv):

8kv

• Ultimate Breaking Capacity 25kv

ICU(Kv):

• Trip Type: Therminal-Magnetic

Ambient Temperature: -20~70Altitude: 2000m



More Images









Product Description

Product Description

EZC series moulded case circuit breaker is one of breakers which adopts international advanced design,manufacture technology to develop. The rated insulating voltage is 500V,suitable for AC 50Hz(60Hz),rated working voltage 500V or below,rated working current is 15A TO 250A of circuit and use in distributiong electric energy. The product conforms to OEC60947-2 standard







Product Parameters

Item	AC MOULI	DED CASE	CIRCUIT BI	REAKER		
Code	M2Z-125	M2Z-250	M2Z-400	M2Z-630	M2Z-800	M2Z-1250
Pole	2P,3P,4P	2P,3P,4P	3P,4P	3P,4P	3P,4P	3P,4P
Voltage	250VDC, 550VDC, 750VDC, 1000VDC	250VDC, 550VDC, 750VDC, 1000VDC	750VDC, 1000VDC	,		,
Current	16A,20A, 25A,32A, 40A,50A, 63A,80A, 100A,125A	100A,125A 140A,160A 180A,200A (225A,250A	250A,315A ,350A,400A	400A 500A 630A	630A 700A 800A	800A, 1000A, 1250A
Standard	IEC/EN60947					
Breaking Capacity	8kA,10KA	8kA,10KA	15KA	15KA	15KA	15KA
Characteristic Curve	C					

Characteristic Curve C

Working Temperature "-5°" to +40°

Protection Degree IP20

Electrical life More than 8000times

Mechanical life More than 2000times

Installation 35MM DIN RAIL

Accessory YES

Installation Altitude ≤2000M

Product performance characteristic description:

- 1, 15~630A, 5 plants the shell electric current rank
- 2, Compact NSD and EasyPact NSD are 3 extremely stationary types
- 3, Compact NSD biggest 36kA? K/The F two kind of minutes break ability
- 4, EasyPact NSD biggest 50kA? E/The M two kind of minutes break ability
- 5, Below 250A is thermomagnetism trip, the 400/630A distributor rotor trip, provides the overload
- 6, VigiCompact the NSD highest electric current specification to the 250A, 3/4 stationary type,
- 7, The trip with reports to the police does not trip two kind of functions

8, Leakage protection movement threshold value 100, 300, 500 mA 33 adjustable, operating time 200mS fixed not adjustable.



Provide you with many options











FAQ

1) Q:How can i trust your company?

A:Golden electric is The top 10 manufacture in China - more than 350 Agents in local market and more than 100 foreign clients make OEM,ODM order from us,Golden electric is a big company, we have cooperation with LS, EKF the world-class companies. Our company over 100 employees, products pass CE,IEC,TUV,SAA, RCM, ROHS certificates.

2) Q:Your products?

A: Golden electric is factory for Junction Box,Isolator Switch,Automatic transfer switch,Surge protector device,distribution box Enclosure, inverter, DC fuse etc. Providing customers very competitive sources, and can be your sourcing agent in China. Goods are following international standards, IE, CE, ISO9001,SGS etc.

3) Q: After Sales Service?

A: We will provide the best After-sales Service

4) Q: What's the payment term?

A: Normally 100% T/T in advanced payment. If big order then about 50% advanced payment, balance before shipment.PAYPAL,WESTERN UNION,CASH for small order.

5) Q: Your address?

A: Locates in Guangzhou province, China, welcome to visit us

Any more query please contact with us, thank you!



008618998498109

eva@china-golden.com.cn



chinagoldene.com

Building 4, Self-edited Building, No. 728, Kaichuang Avenue, Yunpu Industrial Zone, Huangpu District, Guangzhou city,Guangdong province,China